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Thin and light protective keyboard case for Samsung 
Galaxy Tab S 10.5. 

• Great typing, anytime and anywhere  
• Thin and light  
• Versatile viewing positions  
• SecureLock system  
• E.P.S. – Essential Protection System

Logitech® Type - S, the thin and light protective keyboard case that 
lets you create, explore and say more with your Samsung Galaxy 
Tab S 10.5. Features a built-in Bluetooth keyboard with well-spaced 
keys and Android shortcuts that makes typing familiar, fast and fl uid. 
With auto-wake and auto-sleep, your tablet is always ready when you 
need it. Type - S provides versatile viewing positions so you can easily 
use your tablet for diff erent activities. Position it upright to type emails 
and chat, or lay it fl at to read and browse in comfort. E.P.S. (Essential 
Protection System) helps protect both sides of your tablet from 
accidental bumps, scratches and spills.

GALAXY Tab S not included
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Package specifi cation Package contents
• Keyboard case 
• USB cable for charging 
• User documentation 
• 2-year manufacturer’s guarantee 

and full product support

System Requirements
• Platform: Android 4.4 
• Samsung Galaxy Tab S 10.5

Technical Specs
• Height: 259 mm (10.2 inches) 
• Width: 192 mm (7.5 inches) 
• Depth: 20 mm (0.78 inches) 
• Weight: 436 grams

© 2014 Logitech. Logitech, the Logitech logo and other Logitech marks are owned by Logitech and may be 
registered. Android is a trademark of Google Inc. The Bluetooth word mark and logos are registered trademarks 
owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Logitech is under license. All other trademarks are the 
property of their respective owners.

Part # Multiple n/a

Bar code Multiple (EAN-13) n/a (SCC-14)

Weight 775.00 g 6520.00 g

Length 22.15 cm 26.00 cm

Width 3.00 cm 23.60 cm

Height/depth 26.65 cm 80.96 cm

Volume 1.771 dm3 0.0504 m3

1 primary pack 1 n/a

1 intermediate pack 4 n/a

1 master shipper carton 8 1

1 pallet EURO 720 90

1 container 20 ft 13456 1682

1 container 40 ft 27904 3488

1 container 40 ft HQ 31440 3930

Primary pack  Master shipper carton

920-006404
920-006405
920-006406
920-006407
920-006408
920-006410
920-006411 
920-006412
920-006413 

German
French
Swiss
Italian
Spanish
Pan Nordic
UK/US International
Russian
Turkish


