

Logitech®

## Type - S

# Thin and light protective keyboard case for Samsung Galaxy Tab S 10.5.

- Great typing, anytime and anywhere
- Thin and light
- Versatile viewing positions
- SecureLock system
- E.P.S. Essential Protection System

Logitech® Type - S, the thin and light protective keyboard case that lets you create, explore and say more with your Samsung Galaxy Tab S 10.5. Features a built-in Bluetooth keyboard with well-spaced keys and Android shortcuts that makes typing familiar, fast and fluid. With auto-wake and auto-sleep, your tablet is always ready when you need it. Type - S provides versatile viewing positions so you can easily use your tablet for different activities. Position it upright to type emails and chat, or lay it flat to read and browse in comfort. E.P.S. (Essential Protection System) helps protect both sides of your tablet from accidental bumps, scratches and spills.



## Type - S



## Package specification

#### Primary pack Master shipper carton Part # Multiple Bar code Multiple (EAN-13) n/a (SCC-14) 6520.00 g Weight 775.00 g Length 22.15 cm 26.00 cm Width 3.00 cm 23.60 cm Height/depth 26.65 cm 80.96 cm 1.771 dm3 Volume 0.0504 m3 1 1 primary pack n/a 4 1 intermediate pack n/a 8 1 1 master shipper carton 1 pallet EURO 90 720 1 container 20 ft 13456 1682 1 container 40 ft 27904 3488 1 container 40 ft HQ 31440 3930

### **Package contents**

- Keyboard case
- USB cable for charging
- User documentation
- 2-year manufacturer's guarantee and full product support

## **System Requirements**

- Platform: Android 4.4
- Samsung Galaxy Tab S 10.5

### **Technical Specs**

- Height: 259 mm (10.2 inches)
- Width: 192 mm (7.5 inches)
- Depth: 20 mm (0.78 inches)
- Weight: 436 grams

920-006404	German
920-006405	French
920-006406	Swiss
920-006407	Italian
920-006408	Spanish
920-006410	Pan Nordic
920-006411	UK/US International

920-006412 Russian

920-006413 Turkish

